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CIN-L17110MH1973PLC019786 
 

September 21, 2023  
 
 
BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai 400 001 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block, 
Bandra-Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051 

Scrip Code: 500325  
 
 

Trading Symbol: RELIANCE  
 

Dear Sirs, 
 
Sub: Information regarding loss of share certificate(s)  
 
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose the information 
regarding loss of share certificate(s) for 7,207 (Seven Thousand Two Hundred and Seven) 
shares received from the shareholder(s) of the Company on September 20, 2023. As 
required under SEBI Circular No.  SEBI / HO / MIRSD / MIRSD_RTAMB / P /CIR /2022/8 
dated January 25, 2022, the Company shall issue ’Letter of Confirmation’ to the 
shareholders after compliance of required formalities. 
 
Please take the same on record.  
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Reliance Industries Limited 

 
 
 

Savithri Parekh 
Company Secretary and 
Compliance Officer 

 

Encl.: As above 
 
Copy to:  KFin Technologies Limited 

Kind Attn.: Mr. V. Balakrishnan 
    Selenium Tower B, Plot 31-32, Gachibowli, 
    Financial District, Nanakramguda, 
   Hyderabad - 500 032, India   
 
Copy to: The Luxembourg Stock Exchange 

35A Boulevard Joseph II, 
L-1840 Luxembourg 



From To

1 1126563 SHASHIKANT PASALE VASUDHA PASALE 2 279826 12914274 12914275

2 1126563 SHASHIKANT PASALE VASUDHA PASALE 18 458679 16139885 16139902

3 1126563 SHASHIKANT PASALE VASUDHA PASALE 8 561562 16913285 16913292

4 1126563 SHASHIKANT PASALE VASUDHA PASALE 40 896205 23049434 23049473

5 1142216 S HARAK CHAND 10 20004278 80958591 80958600

6 1142216 S HARAK CHAND 20 20004279 80958531 80958550

7 1142216 S HARAK CHAND 20 20004280 80958511 80958530

8 1185781 VASUDHA PASALE SHASHIKANT PASALE 12 252882 12868484 12868495

9 1185781 VASUDHA PASALE SHASHIKANT PASALE 2 363543 13926692 13926693

10 1185781 VASUDHA PASALE SHASHIKANT PASALE 9 463218 16188151 16188159

11 1185781 VASUDHA PASALE SHASHIKANT PASALE 50 903942 23287139 23287188

12 1185781 VASUDHA PASALE SHASHIKANT PASALE 14 903943 23287189 23287202

13 1185781 VASUDHA PASALE SHASHIKANT PASALE 10 3072990 49311558 49311567

14 1185781 VASUDHA PASALE SHASHIKANT PASALE 20 4914905 81132121 81132140

15 1185781 VASUDHA PASALE SHASHIKANT PASALE 20 4914906 81132141 81132160

16 1185781 VASUDHA PASALE SHASHIKANT PASALE 20 4914907 81132161 81132180

17 1185781 VASUDHA PASALE SHASHIKANT PASALE 20 4914908 81132181 81132200

18 1391526 MEHUL S SHAH SURESH C SHAH 40 6335154 134206345 134206384

19 1391526 MEHUL S SHAH SURESH C SHAH 45 6335155 134206385 134206429

20 1391526 MEHUL S SHAH SURESH C SHAH 13 10393115 186223197 186223209

21 1391526 MEHUL S SHAH SURESH C SHAH 37 12989258 261068922 261068958

22 1391526 MEHUL S SHAH SURESH C SHAH 50 51603447 1184302697 1184302746

23 1391526 MEHUL S SHAH SURESH C SHAH 50 51603448 1184302747 1184302796

24 1391526 MEHUL S SHAH SURESH C SHAH 15 51603449 1184302797 1184302811

25 1391526 MEHUL S SHAH SURESH C SHAH 20 51603450 1184302812 1184302831

26 1391526 MEHUL S SHAH SURESH C SHAH 270 62413579 2203185011 2203185280

27 1937260 USHA RAMESH 25 1689 18301 18325

28 1937260 USHA RAMESH 15 958781 24623869 24623883

29 2752271 CHAMPABEN JAYANTILAL MODY INDIRABEN INDRAVADAN MODY 2 12509948 256271850 256271851

30 2752271 CHAMPABEN JAYANTILAL MODY INDIRABEN INDRAVADAN MODY 2 61954183 2181771376 2181771377

31 2752271 CHAMPABEN JAYANTILAL MODY INDIRABEN INDRAVADAN MODY 4 66570794 6866262150 6866262153

32 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 14 993607 25099854 25099867

33 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715399 103133957 103133976

34 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715400 103133977 103133996

35 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715401 103133997 103134016

36 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715402 103134017 103134036

37 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715403 103134037 103134056

38 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715404 103134057 103134076

39 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715405 103134077 103134096

40 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715406 103134097 103134116

41 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715407 103134117 103134136

42 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715408 103134137 103134156

43 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715409 103134157 103134176

44 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715410 103134177 103134196

45 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715411 103134197 103134216

46 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715412 103134217 103134236

47 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715413 103134237 103134256

48 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715414 103134257 103134276

49 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715415 103134277 103134296

50 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715416 103134297 103134316

51 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715417 103134317 103134336

52 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715418 103134337 103134356
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53 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715419 103134357 103134376

54 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715420 103134377 103134396

55 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715421 103134397 103134416

56 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715422 103134417 103134436

57 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715423 103134437 103134456

58 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715424 103134457 103134476

59 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715425 103134477 103134496

60 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715426 103134497 103134516

61 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715427 103134517 103134536

62 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715428 103134537 103134556

63 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715429 103134557 103134576

64 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715430 103134577 103134596

65 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715431 103134597 103134616

66 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715432 103134617 103134636

67 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715433 103134637 103134656

68 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715434 103134657 103134676

69 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715435 103134677 103134696

70 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715436 103134697 103134716

71 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715437 103134717 103134736

72 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715438 103134737 103134756

73 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715439 103134757 103134776

74 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715440 103134777 103134796

75 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715441 103134797 103134816

76 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715442 103134817 103134836

77 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715443 103134837 103134856

78 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715444 103134857 103134876

79 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715445 103134877 103134896

80 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715446 103134897 103134916

81 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715447 103134917 103134936

82 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715448 103134937 103134956

83 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 6386314 135118067 135118116

84 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 6386315 135118117 135118166

85 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 6386316 135118167 135118216

86 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 6386317 135118217 135118266

87 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 6386318 135118267 135118316

88 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 11 6386319 135118317 135118327

89 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 11910994 221466795 221466844

90 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 11910995 221466845 221466894

91 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 11910996 221466895 221466944

92 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 11910997 221466945 221466994

93 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 11910998 221466995 221467044

94 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 12 11910999 221467045 221467056

95 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282455 1282003541 1282003590

96 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282456 1282003591 1282003640

97 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282457 1282003641 1282003690

98 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282458 1282003691 1282003740

99 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282459 1282003741 1282003790

100 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282460 1282003791 1282003840

101 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282461 1282003841 1282003890

102 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282462 1282003891 1282003940

103 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282463 1282003941 1282003990

104 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282464 1282003991 1282004040
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105 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282465 1282004041 1282004090

106 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282466 1282004091 1282004140

107 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282467 1282004141 1282004190

108 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282468 1282004191 1282004240

109 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282469 1282004241 1282004290

110 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282470 1282004291 1282004340

111 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282471 1282004341 1282004390

112 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282472 1282004391 1282004440

113 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282473 1282004441 1282004490

114 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282474 1282004491 1282004540

115 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282475 1282004541 1282004590

116 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282476 1282004591 1282004640

117 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282477 1282004641 1282004690

118 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282478 1282004691 1282004740

119 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282479 1282004741 1282004790

120 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282480 1282004791 1282004840

121 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282481 1282004841 1282004890

122 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282482 1282004891 1282004940

123 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282483 1282004941 1282004990

124 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282484 1282004991 1282005040

125 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 13 54282485 1282005041 1282005053

126 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 24 54282486 1282005054 1282005077

127 3897125 KANAIYALAL DULLABHADAS MEHTA VASANT KANAIYALAL MEHTA 12 66649301 6873679688 6873679699

128 9612394 K KOTESWARA RAO 90 62650197 2221493999 2221494088

129 9612394 K KOTESWARA RAO 348 62747739 2227053987 2227054334

130 9612394 K KOTESWARA RAO 90 66913808 6897545972 6897546061

131 24119076 APARNA KISHORBHAI SHAH PRAGNABEN KISHORBHAI SHAH 1 13949874 330148842 330148842

132 24119076 APARNA KISHORBHAI SHAH PRAGNABEN KISHORBHAI SHAH 1 50008583 1154838843 1154838843

133 24119076 APARNA KISHORBHAI SHAH PRAGNABEN KISHORBHAI SHAH 2 62023194 2182540361 2182540362

134 24119076 APARNA KISHORBHAI SHAH PRAGNABEN KISHORBHAI SHAH 4 66666214 6875985923 6875985926

135 29975531 RAJEEV JAYAPRAKASH BHARDWAJ RITA JAYAPRAKASH BHARDWAJ 30 11319105 203552917 203552946

136 29975531 RAJEEV JAYAPRAKASH BHARDWAJ RITA JAYAPRAKASH BHARDWAJ 20 51217045 1173535823 1173535842

137 29975531 RAJEEV JAYAPRAKASH BHARDWAJ RITA JAYAPRAKASH BHARDWAJ 10 51217046 1173535843 1173535852

138 29975531 RAJEEV JAYAPRAKASH BHARDWAJ RITA JAYAPRAKASH BHARDWAJ 60 62433652 2205177754 2205177813

139 32443451 PAULY PAUL PAUL C T 20 4170735 66623999 66624018

140 32443451 PAULY PAUL PAUL C T 9 7348958 146025657 146025665

141 32443451 PAULY PAUL PAUL C T 30 10073368 181672826 181672855

142 32443451 PAULY PAUL PAUL C T 7 12354772 255708745 255708751

143 32443451 PAULY PAUL PAUL C T 1 14155452 331254349 331254349

144 32443451 PAULY PAUL PAUL C T 1 14155453 331254350 331254350

145 32443451 PAULY PAUL PAUL C T 50 16160678 403606650 403606699

146 32443451 PAULY PAUL PAUL C T 5 16160679 403606700 403606704

147 32443451 PAULY PAUL PAUL C T 50 55072063 1338527702 1338527751

148 32443451 PAULY PAUL PAUL C T 50 55072064 1338527752 1338527801

149 32443451 PAULY PAUL PAUL C T 50 55072065 1338527802 1338527851

150 32443451 PAULY PAUL PAUL C T 22 55072066 1338527852 1338527873

151 32443451 PAULY PAUL PAUL C T 6 55072067 1338527874 1338527879

152 32443451 PAULY PAUL PAUL C T 50 59552552 467795475 467795524

153 32443451 PAULY PAUL PAUL C T 5 59552553 467795525 467795529

154 32443451 PAULY PAUL PAUL C T 178 62684573 2225069306 2225069483

155 32443451 PAULY PAUL PAUL C T 178 62759200 2227655654 2227655831

156 34513660 JASBIR KAUR BHATIA 20 4444070 72090699 72090718
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157 34513660 JASBIR KAUR BHATIA 20 4444071 72090719 72090738

158 34513660 JASBIR KAUR BHATIA 2 7548084 147532370 147532371

159 34513660 JASBIR KAUR BHATIA 16 7548085 147532372 147532387

160 34513660 JASBIR KAUR BHATIA 12 10036271 181114206 181114217

161 34601241 DANDE GIRISH 20 4456709 72343479 72343498

162 34601241 DANDE GIRISH 20 4456710 72343499 72343518

163 34601241 DANDE GIRISH 10 10491634 187784190 187784199

164 34601241 DANDE GIRISH 50 53569684 1253861274 1253861323

165 34601241 DANDE GIRISH 10 53569685 1253861324 1253861333

166 34601241 DANDE GIRISH 120 62469074 2208340835 2208340954

167 34601241 DANDE GIRISH 10 93188462 289725180 289725189

168 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 1 55782462 51082 51082

169 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 1 55782462 51098 51098

170 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 1 55782462 8547305 8547305

171 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 1 55782462 12463620 12463620

172 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 1 55782462 12463944 12463944

173 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 2 55782462 13391471 13391472

174 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 1 55782462 13865804 13865804

175 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 2 55782462 16691491 16691492

176 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 1 55782462 16809850 16809850

177 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 1 55782462 46102447 46102447

178 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 2 55782462 88891125 88891126

179 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 1 55782462 133684086 133684086

180 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 1 55782462 134736213 134736213

181 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 2 55782462 135826540 135826541

182 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 2 55782462 136829537 136829538

183 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 2 55782462 138148480 138148481

184 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 1 55782462 140284828 140284828

185 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 1 55782462 142674166 142674166

186 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 1 55782462 144126428 144126428

187 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 1 55782462 145744255 145744255

188 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 1 55782462 145744282 145744282

189 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 1 55782462 146394633 146394633

190 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 1 55782462 146681973 146681973

191 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 1 55782462 147789341 147789341

192 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 1 55782462 150078749 150078749

193 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 1 55782464 16938420 16938420

194 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 3 55782464 16938652 16938654

195 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 2 55782464 16940576 16940577

196 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 1 55782464 16940843 16940843

197 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 3 55782464 16942387 16942389

198 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 3 55782464 16942576 16942578

199 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 6 55782464 16945679 16945684

200 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 1 55782464 16947247 16947247

201 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 2 55782464 16951117 16951118

202 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 1 55782464 16951416 16951416

203 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 1 55782464 16952605 16952605

204 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 1 55782464 16952956 16952956

205 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 1 55782464 16953280 16953280

206 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 1 55782464 16955306 16955306

207 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 1 55782464 16955587 16955587

208 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 1 55782464 16956468 16956468



From To

Annexure to our letter dated September 21, 2023 for loss of share certificate(s)

RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Details of Share certificate(s) lost

Sr.

No.
Folio No. Name Jt. Name -1

No. of

Shares

Distinctive No.(s)Certificate 

No.(s)

209 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 1 55782464 16957896 16957896

210 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 1 55782464 16958149 16958149

211 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 1 55782464 16959006 16959006

212 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 15 55782464 16962165 16962179

213 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 2 55782464 16963472 16963473

214 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 1 55782464 16963676 16963676

215 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 2 55782465 16659380 16659381

216 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 2 55782465 16663076 16663077

217 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 2 55782465 16663489 16663490

218 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 2 55782465 16663555 16663556

219 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 6 55782465 16663645 16663650

220 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 1 55782465 16663656 16663656

221 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 2 55782465 16663694 16663695

222 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 2 55782465 16663786 16663787

223 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 1 55782465 16664015 16664015

224 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 1 55782465 16664773 16664773

225 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 1 55782465 16666273 16666273

226 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 1 55782465 16667675 16667675

227 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 6 55782465 16667872 16667877

228 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 2 55782465 16669046 16669047

229 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 1 55782465 16670018 16670018

230 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 2 55782465 16670200 16670201

231 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 2 55782465 16670202 16670203

232 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 2 55782465 16671053 16671054

233 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 2 55782465 16671669 16671670

234 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 2 55782465 16673964 16673965

235 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 2 55782465 16674061 16674062

236 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 2 55782465 16674063 16674064

237 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 4 55782465 16674592 16674595

238 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 10 55782466 16699239 16699248

239 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 1 55782466 16699636 16699636

240 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 2 55782466 16699996 16699997

241 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 2 55782466 16702321 16702322

242 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 3 55782466 16702825 16702827

243 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 2 55782466 16703070 16703071

244 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 2 55782466 16703249 16703250

245 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 2 55782466 16703269 16703270

246 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 2 55782466 16704331 16704332

247 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 2 55782466 16704342 16704343

248 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 7 55782466 16706697 16706703

249 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 2 55782466 16707022 16707023

250 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 2 55782466 16707189 16707190

251 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 2 55782466 16707198 16707199

252 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 2 55782466 16707202 16707203

253 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 2 55782466 16708149 16708150

254 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 2 55782466 16709372 16709373

255 48509525 VALLIPURAM GIREESA VENKIT ESWARAN 2 55782466 16710794 16710795

